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Title
The 5th Wave

Doctor Sleep : a novel

The eye of minds

Forgive me, Leonard Peacock
Full ride

The impossible knife of memory
The moon and more

The storyteller : a novel

Mackin Educational Resources

Dewey#
EB F YAN

EB F KIN

EB F DAS

EB F QUI

EB F HAD

EB F AND

EB F DES

EB F PIC

Author
Yancey, Richard

King, Stephen

Dashner, James

Quick, Matthew

Haddix, Margaret

Anderson, Laurie

Dessen, Sarah

Picoult, Jodi

Publisher

G.P. Putnam's

Scribner

Delacorte Press

Little, Brown an

Simon & Schust

Viking

Viking

Emily Bestler B

284045-1

ISBN
9781101598962

9781476727660
9780375984631
9780316246316
9781442442801
9781101621561
9781101598726

9781439149706
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