MARC Barcode Number Report (This is NOT an invoice.)

Number	Number	Title	Dewey#	Author	Publisher	ISBN
		The 5th Wave	EB F YAN	Yancey, Richard	G.P. Putnam's	9781101598962
110111101		Doctor Sleep : a novel	EB F KIN	King, Stephen	Scribner	9781476727660
		The eye of minds	EB F DAS	Dashner, James	Delacorte Press	9780375984631
		Forgive me, Leonard Peacock	EB F QUI	Quick, Matthew	Little, Brown an	9780316246316
		Full ride	EB F HAD	Haddix, Margaret	Simon & Schust	9781442442801
		The impossible knife of memory	EB F AND	Anderson, Laurie	Viking	9781101621561
		The moon and more	EB F DES	Dessen, Sarah	Viking	9781101598726
		The storyteller : a novel	EB F PIC	Picoult, Jodi	Emily Bestler B	9781439149706

<End of Report>

8 items.